Facilitation

Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
26-Sep-19  |Atkins Roger roger.atkins@vpsb.us
26-Sep-19  |Budrionis Liz Liz@schoolkitgroup.com
26-Sep-19  |Cesar Lauren ztr:\erbery_photography@yahoo.c
26-Sep-19  |Chatelain Liz liz.chatelain@ia.gov
26-Sep-19  |[DesHotels [Leslie llc2518@hotmail.com
26-Sep-19  [Dobson Kristen kristen.dobson@tea.texas.gov
26-Sep-19  |Endicott Justin justinendicott0 1@gmail.com
26-Sep-19 |Fears Holli holli@fearseducation.com
26-Sep-19  |Giglio Casey cgiglio@lafayettecharter.org
26-Sep-19  |Jessee Holii holli.jessee@la.gov




Facilitation

Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
26-Sep-19  |Johnson Nazzarrie rnzrzgarne.Johnson@lmpactcharte A‘@M//‘T L
: . 1
SustnBrd <™ ]/
26-Sep-19  {Johnson Claire clmorris@caddoschools.org
26-Sep-19  [Joshi Vaishali vaishali@teachinglab.org
26-Sep-19  [Kaiser Emily emily.kaiser@la.gov
26-Sep-19  |Kelley Addie addie@teachinglab.org
26-Sep-19  |Killian Cari cari.killian@greatminds.org
26-Sep-19 [LaBorde Lisa llaborde @avoyellespsb.com A i .
Camyiliq 4 . W
26-Sep-19 Lautenschla Melissa melissa.lautenschlager@tea.tex
ger as.gov
26-Sep-19  |Lights Sheena sheena@teachinglab.org
26-Sep-19  |Lindgren Anders anders@schoolkitgroup.com N/A




Facilitation

Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
26-Sep-19 | Matthews Javonne javonne.matthews@jpschools.or
26-Sep-19  |Naquin Rod naquin.rod@gmail.com
26-Sep-19  [Necaise Sharon necaises@gmail.com
26-Sep-19  |Nichols Pam trviwpam@gmail.com
26-Sep-19  |Palermo Andrew andrew.palermo@la.gov
26-Sep-19  |Paul Casey heymspaul@gmail.com
26-Sep-19  |Remillard Michael michael.remillard@la.gov
26-Sep-19  |Russeli Spencer spencer@teachinglab.org
26-Sep-19  |Shinkunas f{Julia julia@schoolkitgroup.com
26-Sep-19  |Smith Francene fsmith@efschools.net




Facilitation
Date Last Name | First Name Email Address LEA Room Signature
Assignment
26-Sep-19 [Stechmann |Jessica JessicaStechmann@gmail.com
26-Sep-19 |Stephenson |Rebecca rebecca.stephenson@pcpsb.net
26-Sep-19  [Stevison Amanda amandabstevison@rpsb.us
26-Sep-19 | Taylor Kelley kxtaylor3@gmail.com
26-Sep-19  |Teekell Anna anna.teekell@la.gov
26-Sep-19  [Washington [Crystal crystal.washington@la.gov
26-Sep-19  |Waters Tracey tracey@teachinglab.org
26-Sep-19  [Wiles Altana allana.wiles@rpsb.is
26-Sep-18  iWilliams Adrienne adrienne@teachinglab.org
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